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120MM FLAT NOSE MINI PLIER K4211 BY KINCROME

120mm Flat Nose Mini Plier K4211 by Kincrome

Description:-

* Spring allows for easy operation and reduced fatigue
» Electrophoretically plated for superior rust resistance and

longer tool life

* Precision machined & induction hardened cutting edge
* TPR grip handles for better grip and comfort
¢ Made from Chrome Vanadium Steel

Full Manufacturer's Warranty

SKU
5001176

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Technical - Main
Material
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Part # Price
K4211 $13.95
Mini Pliers
5001176
K4211
9312753053822
Kincrome

Chrome Vanadium Steel (Cr-V)

200 mm
90 mm
30 mm
0.11 kg

0.106 kg
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