

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

120MM FLAT NOSE MINI PLIER K4211 BY KINCROME





- Spring allows for easy operation and reduced fatigue
- Electrophoretically plated for superior rust resistance and longer tool life
- Precision machined & induction hardened cutting edge
- TPR grip handles for better grip and comfort
- Made from Chrome Vanadium Steel Full Manufacturer's Warranty



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5001176		K4211	\$13.95

Model		
Туре	Mini Pliers	
SKU	5001176	
Part Number	K4211	
Barcode	9312753053822	
Brand	Kincrome	
Technical - Main		
Material	Chrome Vanadium Steel (Cr-V)	
Dimensions		
Product Length	200 mm	
Product Width	90 mm	
Product Height	30 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.11 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.106 kg	